
HAIR WASH, CUT & BLOW DRY

Hair Wash+Conditioner 

Keratine Hair Wash+Condi.

Botox Hari wash+ Conditioner

Hair Cut, Wash & Blow dry

Styling Blow Dry  (with hair wash)

Straighth & “U” Hair cut

Advance Bob Cut (with hair wash)

Split Ends (without hair wash)

Flicks (without hair wash)

ML WL LL

200

350

350

450

350

350

500

300

 99

 250

 400

 450

   -

 400

   -

   -

   -

250

400

400

   -

400

   -

   -

   -

FAMILY SALON

HAIR SPA

Basic Hair Spa

Dry & Damage Repair Hair  Spa

Chemical Treated Repair  Hair Spa

Karatine Hair Spa

Botox Hair spa

650

950

1050

1150

1250

750

1050

1150

1250

1350

900

1200

1300

1400

1500

ML WL LL“Let it be soft”

300

200

250

350

HEAD MASSAGE
“A journey from  tired to relaxed”

“Short cuts to Beauty”

 HAIR TREATMENTS

Anti Dandruff Trt.    (3 Times 650/-)

Hair Fall Treatment,Anti Breakge/Damage & Split Ends Trt.

750

950

Base Rate

Base Rate
Head Massage without Wash

Hand Massage

Leg Massage

Back Massage



OMBRE BALAYAGE COLOUR

Shoulder Length 

Mid Length 

Waist Length 

Below Waist 

2550

2850

3350

4550

Ammonia

3050

3050

3650

4850

HIGHLIGHT

High-light 200/strip 250/Strip

Ammonia Ammonia Free

FAMILY SALON

Ammonia Ammonia Free

“Beyond the blondes”

“Get high on the highlight”

HAIR COLOR TOUCH UP

L'Oreal Root Touch up 1"

L’Oreal Root Touch up 2"

Matrix   Root Touch up 1"

Matrix   Root Touch up 2"

950

1150

800

900

Ammonia

1050

1250

Ammonia Free
“Your dye-ing needs”

Shoulder Length

Mid Length

Waist Length

Below Waist

3000

3500

4300

5550

3500

4000

4600

5850

GLOBAL COLOUR

Ammonia Ammonia FreeFaishon shades

EXTRA CHARGE FOR BLOND

“Bold hair, don't care”

ML ML



HAIR STRAIGHTENING

Mid Length

Waist Length

Below Waist Length

5000

6000

7000

FAMILY SALON

Mid Length

Waist Length

Below Waist Length

Long Length

 KERATINE TREATMENT
 GK

4500

5500

6500

7500

 CADIVEU/

        Loreal                                       Rebonding                        

“Your hair needs pampering

Mid Length

Waist Length

Below Waist Length

Long Length

6500

7500

8500

9000

Base Rate

 BOTOX  TREATMENT

HAIR STYLING

Out Curl With Tong/Straightner  

Straightening Temporary

Straightening Temporary Steam Pot)

Crimping Temporary

        (without hair wash)

 ML

550

450

550

500

 WL

450

350

450

400

600

500

550

600

 LL“The Art of Beautifull Hair”
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