

HAIR WASH, CUT & BLOW DRY "Short cuts to Beauty"

	ML	WL	LL
Hair Wash+Conditioner	200	250	250
Keratine Hair Wash+Condi.	350	400	400
Botox Hari wash+ Conditioner	350	400	450
Hair Cut, Wash & Blow dry	450	-	-
Styling Blow Dry (with hair wash)	350		
Straighth & "U" Hair cut	350	400	400
Advance Bob Cut (with hair wash)	500	-	-
Split Ends (without hair wash)	300	-	-
Flicks (without hair wash)	99	-	-

HAIR SPA "Let it be soft"	ML	WL	LL
Basic Hair Spa	650	750	900
Dry & Damage Repair Hair Spa	950	1050	1200
Chemical Treated Repair Hair Spa	1050	1150	1300
Karatine Hair Spa	1150	1250	1400
Botox Hair spa	1250	1350	1500

HEAD MASSAGE

"A journey from tired to relaxed" **Base Rate** Head Massage without Wash 300 **Hand** Massage 200 Leg Massage 250 **Back** Massage 350

HAIR TREATMENTS

	Base Rate
Anti Dandruff Trt. (3 Times 650/-)	750
Hair Fall Treatment, Anti Breakge/Damage & Split Ends Trt.	950



HAIR COLOR TOUCH UP

"Your dye-ing needs"	Ammonia	Ammonia Free
L'Oreal Root Touch up 1"	950	1050
L'Oreal Root Touch up 2"	1150	1250
Matrix Root Touch up 1"	800	
Matrix Root Touch up 2"	900	

GLOBAL COLOUR "Bold hair, don't care"

Faishon shades	Ammonia	Ammonia Free
Shoulder Length	3000	3500
Mid Length	3500	4000
Waist Length	4300	4600
Below Waist	5550	5850

EXTRA CHARGE FOR BLOND



HIGHLIGHT

"Get high on the highlight"

Ammonia Ammonia Free High-light 200/strip

250/Strip ML ML

OMBRE BALAYAGE COLOUR

	"Beyond the blonde	
	Ammonia	Ammonia Free
Shoulder Length	2550	3050
Mid Length	2850	3050
Waist Length	3350	3650
Below Waist	4550	4850



HAIR STRAIGHTENING

"Your hair needs pampering

Loreal	Rebonding
Mid Length	5000
Waist Length	6000
Below Waist Length	7000



KERATINE TREATMENT

	CADIVEU/ GK
Mid Length	4500
Waist Length	5500
Below Waist Length	6500
Long Length	7500





BOTOX TREATMENT

	Base Rate
Mid Length	6500
Waist Length	7500
Below Waist Length	8500
Long Length	9000

HAIR STYLING

"The Art of Beautifull Hair"	ML	WL	LL
Out Curl With Tong/Straightner	450	550	600
Straightening Temporary	350	450	500
Straightening Temporary Steam Pot)	450	550	550
Crimping Temporary	400	500	600
(without hair wash)			